50 Series Vertical Liquid Level Sensor
• Vertically mounted miniature liquid level sensors designed for internal tank mounting.
• The design provides for a cost effective solution where high reliability in a demanding environment is
called for.
• Available in PVC, Polypropylene, PPS and Nylon materials to permit use in most chemical temperature
environments.
• Coupled with a choice of switching options this design is ideal for food, automotive, petroleum,
chemical and laboratory applications.

Caution:  NPT threads are specified in their reference size.
This size does not refer to the physical thread diameter.
Ordering Code
Example: DE53-50A01 describes an M12 nylon sensor having a form A switch rated at 50 watts
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician. Reed Switches are easily damaged by
inductive loads. Please ensure adequate electrical protection is in place before use.
Deeter Electronics Ltd follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change specifications
and/or features without notice.
 Hole Size Torque Tank Wall
Thickness
M12 12mm 2.7Nm 5mm Max
3/8” NPT Tapped 2.7Nm
1/2” NPT Tapped 2.7Nm
DE5  -
Material
2 – PVC
3 – Nylon
4 – Polypropylene
5 - PPS
Contact form
50A – 50Watt form A (SPST)
10C – 4Watt form C (SPDT)
Mounting
01 – M12 thread with nut and washer
02 – PG7
03 – 3/8”NPT
04 – ½”NPT